TELFORD ATHLETIC CLUB

TRACK AND FIELD FIXTURES 2022
	DATE
	LEAGUE
	VENUE

	Wed13 April
	Telford Spring Warm Up
	TELFORD

	Sun 24 April
	Youth Development League Upper Age
	TELFORD

	Wed 27 April
	Midland Masters League
	?

	Sat 30 April
	Heart of England League
	Coventry

	Sun 08 May
	Youth Development League Lower Age
	TELFORD

	Sat 14 May
	Shropshire AA Championships
	TELFORD

	Wed 18 May
	Midland Masters League
	?

	Sat 21 May
	Youth Development League Lower Age
	Stourport

	Sun 22 May
	Midland League
	Coventry

	Sun 29 May
	Youth Development League Upper Age
	Solihull

	Sun 05 June
	Midland League
	Abingdon

	Wed 8 June
	Midland Masters League
	?

	Sat 11 June
	Shropshire Schools Championships
	TELFORD

	Sat 18 June
	Masons Trophy
	

	Sat 18 June 
	MCAA Sen/U20 Championships
	

	Sun 19 June
	Heart of England League
	Rugby

	Sun 26 June
	Youth Development League Upper Age
	Stourport

	Sun 03 July
	Youth Development League Lower Age
	Stoke

	Fri/Sat 8/9 July
	English Schools Championships
	Manchester

	Sun 10 July
	Wenlock Games
	Wenlock

	Wed 13 July
	Midland Masters League
	TELFORD

	Sun 17 July
	Midland League
	TELFORD

	Sun 31 July
	Heart of England League
	Kettering

	Sat 13 August
	Midland League
	Stoke

	Sat/Sun 13/14 Aug
	MCAA U15/U17 Championships
	

	Sat 10 September
	Telford Games
	TELFORD

	Sun 11 September
	Midland Masters Finals
	Nuneaton


